Wheel size
Ground clearance
Length

Width

Weight (without seat)
Weight of seat
Max loading
Turn radius
Motor output
Transmission
Reverse

Brakes

Battery (SLA)

Charger

Lithium battery (optional)

Max speed SLA battery
Max speed Lithium battery

Slope grade ability

Travel distance

Arm rests (optional)

200mm;

73mm,;

930mm;

535mm;

13kg

3.2Kkg;

80kg;

780mm;

DC12v - 180 Watt;
Worm drive gearbox;
Forward/reverse switch;
Dynamic braking and electromagnetic break;
12V - 20 ah (6.6kQ);

Off-board 12 volt 3 amp;
(Optional in-car charging lead available);

14.4V | 20ah 2.3kgs (4-5 times life cycle of SLA battery);
Lithium charger included (optional);

6.5 kph (2nd speed choice 3.9kph);
7.7 kph;
Max. recommended 9 degrees (80kg test);

Up to 10km with standard SLA battery;
Up to 20km on optional Lithium battery;

Padded, flip back, removable;
Distance between armrests 45cm or 50cm.



