Wheel size	200mm;
Ground clearance	73mm;
Length	930mm;
Width	535mm;
Weight (without seat)	13kg
Weight of seat	3.2kg;
Max loading	80kg;
Turn radius	780mm;
Motor output	DC12v - 180 Watt;
Transmission	Worm drive gearbox;
Reverse	Forward/reverse switch;
Brakes	Dynamic braking and electromagnetic break;
Battery (SLA)	12V - 20 ah (6.6kg);
Charger	Off-board 12 volt 3 amp; (Optional in-car charging lead available);
Lithium battery (optional)	14.4V / 20ah 2.3kgs (4-5 times life cycle of SLA battery); Lithium charger included (optional);
Max speed SLA battery	6.5 kph (2nd speed choice 3.9kph);
Max speed Lithium battery	7.7 kph;
Slope grade ability	Max. recommended 9 degrees (80kg test);
Travel distance	Up to 10km with standard SLA battery; Up to 20km on optional Lithium battery;
Arm rests (optional)	Padded, flip back, removable; Distance between armrests 45cm or 50cm.